GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord,
LC/UPC - LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC
Sheath, OFNR
Product Part Number
N132.LCULCU0PVxy
Product Description
The GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, featuring LC/UPC to
LC/UPC connectors, is designed for high-speed

GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC - LC/UPC, MM OM1,
PVC Sheath, OFNR
Ordering Information
N132.LCULCU0PV41 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm x
4.1mm, 1m
N132.LCULCU0PV42 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm x
4.1mm, 2m
N132.LCULCU0PV43 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm x
4.1mm, 3m
N132.LCULCU0PV45 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm x
4.1mm, 5m
N132.LCULCU0PV410 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.0mm x
4.1mm, 10m
N132.LCULCU0PV61 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm x
5.8mm, 1m
N132.LCULCU0PV62 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm x
5.8mm, 2m
N132.LCULCU0PV63 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm x
5.8mm, 3m
N132.LCULCU0PV65 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm x
5.8mm, 5m
N132.LCULCU0PV610 GalaxLite Duplex Patch Cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC, MM OM1, PVC Sheath, OFNR, 2.8mm x
5.8mm, 10m